Position Other Positions Held

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Registered Nurse
Rn/House Supervisor
Informatics Specialist
Registered Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Special District

Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District

Seneca Hospital District

Department

Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical
Medical/Surgical

Total Wages

$110,972
$108,475
$94,505
$92,948
$88,291
$79,988
$70,724
$30,302
$28,933
$10,873
$7,090
$2,149
$1,301

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,120
$8,706
$12,462
$6,120
$12,462
$12,204
$5,790
$0
$9,292
$455
$355
$0

$0



