Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$110,972	\$6,120
Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$108,475	\$8,706
Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$94,505	\$12,462
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$92,948	\$6,120
Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$88,291	\$12,462
Rn/House Supervisor		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$79,988	\$12,204
Informatics Specialist		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$70,724	\$5,790
Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$30,302	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$28,933	\$9,292
Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$10,873	\$455
Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$7,090	\$355
Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$2,149	\$0
Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$1,301	\$0